
Oxford City Schools

Child Nutrition Program Contact Information

C.E. Hanna Elementary
Manager: Chasitee Studdard cstuddard.ceh@oxboe.com
Phone: 256-241-3907

Coldwater Elementary
Manager: Naomy Hernandez nhernandez.ce@oxboe.com
Phone: 256-241-3881

DeArmanville Elementary
Manager: Rebecca Prestridge rprestridge.de@oxboe.com
Phone: 256-241-3929

Oxford Elementary
Manager: Melinda Badgett mbadgett.oe@oxboe.com
Phone: 256-241-3855

Oxford High
Manager: Chanda Reaves creaves.oh@oxboe.com
Phone: 256-241-3177

Oxford Middle
Manager: Wendy Mathis wmathis.om@oxboe.com
Phone: 256-241-3827

Refund forms are available on the website under Child Nutrition Program Information.

Email Free/Reduced program questions to oxfordcnp@oxboe.com

Balance inquires are not given out over the phone.
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